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APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION :

1 NAME OF THE SCHOOL GREEN LAND SCHOOL

2 AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE) 1130684

3 SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE) 30970

4 COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE NEAR TERNA ENGINEERING COLLEGE , GREENLAND LANE,

OSMANABAD , MAHARASHTRA - 413501

5 PRINCIPAL NAME ANANTHALAKSHMI

6 PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION MA.BED

7 SCHOOL EMAIL ID kct.greenland@gmail.com
8 CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE) 9422655962

B : DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

1 COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT
EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/71fbf230-b72c-40e9-9c21-
ecbdc07471ec/downloads/10847ea5-a6fe-4263-8ce3-
78f65f09edbe/Grant%20letter.pdf?ver=1744140004
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2

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL
CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF
APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND
IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE
NATIONAL BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL
FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES
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Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/trust%20registration.pdf?ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/no%200bjection%20certificate.pdf?
ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf?
ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/BUILDING%20SAFETY %201.pdf?
ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/fire%20safety%20true.pdf?ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/71fbf230-b72c-40e€9-9c21-
ecbdc07471ec/downloads/GetSelfCertificationPdf%202024-25.pdf?
ver=1744140004323

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/water%20and%20sanitation.pdf?
ver=1720987672631

2/10



4/27/25, 7:04 PM

NOTE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND

PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION

AS PER NORMS.

C : RESULT AND ACADEMICS :

FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)

LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D : STAFF (TEACHING) :

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/FEES%20STRUCTURE%20ATTESTED.pdf?
ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/academic%20calendar.pdf?
ver=1720987672738

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/SMC.pdf?ver=1720987672631

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/71fbf230-b72c-40e9-9c21-
ecbdc07471ec/downloads/PTA%20SIGNED.pdf?ver=1744140004325

https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-
eabc2422d2ef/downloads/result%2010th%20.pdf?ver=1720987672631
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1 PRINCIPAL
2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT
3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO
4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR
5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER

RESULT CLASS: X

1 2023 112 110

RESULT CLASS: Xl
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98.2

ANANTHALAKSHMI

60

18

20

13

1:23.3

01

01

TWO STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT CATEGORY
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E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)

2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)

3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN
SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL

COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F : TEACHER DETAILS:

1 PATIL ULKA

2 SHAIKH SHABNAM md GOUS

3 SHITAL PRAVINKUMAR KSHIRSAGAR

4 ANANTALAXMI YADAGiri swami tirunagari
5 GOUD MADHURI

6 hemangi atre

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

VICE PRINCIPAL

PRT

PGT

PRINCIPAL

TGT

PGT

16187
37 & 44

5&53

YES
20
18

https://youtu.be/8L_we1Dfdzw

BA
BA
Msc
MA
BA

MA
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7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

RAUT ARCHANA

MULE MADHURI

VIJAYLAXMI SALUNKE

NANDA DEEPAK WAGHMARE

ARCHANA SATPUTE

DANGAT RANJANA RAJENDRA

janwadkar jyoti
MEGHANA JADHAV
KHAN SADIKA
kamtikar shubhangi
ghayal sarika

devhare vidya

DANGE PRATIMA
RUPALI MASHALKAR
PATIL SEEMA

potdar mrunal

alurkar varsha dattatray

TIRUNAGARI KRISHNA

https://saras.cbse.gov.in/fSARAS/MandatoryDisclosure/Details

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

TGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

GUESTTEACHER

BAD.ED

MA

BA

MA

MA

Bsc

BA

BA

Bsc

BA

BA

MA

BA

BCA

Msc

BA

BA

MBBS
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25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

dilshad shaikh

GOVINDAM CHANDANA

KHANDAGLE NIMBU BAI

SHARAD DATTATRAY KULKARNI

GAIKWAD SWARANJALI UMESH

MADHURI BALAJI KOLI

SANDHYA HARI NIMBALKAR

ANJALI ABHAYRAO PATHRUDKAR

DIPALI APPASAHEB MALI

KAVITA RAMCHANDRA JETITHOR

KULKARNI SUPRIYA KRISHNAMURTHY

LOMATE PRIYANKA

SAYYAD ANWARULLA HUSENULLA

LOMATE SAMADHAN SHAHAJI

SHINDE PRIYANKA

sawant PRATIBHA

SITATIRUNAGARI

SWAPNJA TANAJI LOMATE
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PGT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

PRT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

PRT

OTHER
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MA

Bsc

BA

Bsc

BA

HSC

BA

BSC

BA

BA

BA

BA

Msc

Msc

Bsc

BA

HSC

M.SC MATH

7110
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43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

SHEHREEN SALEEM SIDDIQUI
SMITA TANAJI KATE

PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR AREKAR
POOJA PRASHANT PATIL

JAGDALE MOHAN

GHODKE ASHWINI GAURISHANKAR
MEGHNA SANJAY JADHAV

Gore snehal

ANTREDDY RUPA

Mansukhe Dipali Sachin
SHRANGARE JYOTI BHAGWAN
Mansukhe Dipali Sachin

CHOBE VIDYA DNYANESHWAR
PAWAR PRIYANKA NANDKUMAR
ASMA SATTAR KAZI

KAMTIKAR SHUBHANGI DNYANESH
PAWAR PRIYANKA NANDKUMAR

Kshirsagar Surekha D.
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OTHER

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

PRT

TGT

TGT

PRT

PRT
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M.SC ZOOLOGY

BSC

MSC

MSC

M.Sc

MA

HSC D.ed

M.A

B.A

HSC D.ed

B.AD.ED

HSC D.ed

M.A Bed

B.AD.ED

B.COM B.ED

D.ED

B.AD.ED

BA
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Anand Kumar

Rupali Sharma
PRANCHAL SING
BISWAJIT GHOSAL
rahul limba pawar
ANKIT KUMAR SHUKLA
GEETA SANGAONKAR
PRABHAKAR PANDEY
AYESHA MOMIN
JASYHREE GHUGE
MOHIT GUPTA

MOHIT GUPTA

ABHAY PATIL

SWATI TELANG
GADADE PRAVIN
DHUMAL YOGESH
SANTOSHI BAPURAO SHINDE

BHAGYASHREE MANOJ PATIL
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PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

PGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

TGT

PET

PET

PET

PGT

TGT

Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

M. Tech

M.Sc

M.Sc

M.Sc B.Ed

BAD.ED

MSC

PHD

MA

MSC

BSC

BE

BE

MSC

BPED

BPED

BPED

M.A Bed

HSC D.ed

9/10



4/27/25, 7:04 PM Mandatory Disclosure Details | SARAS 6.0

79 PRIYANKA RATHOD PGT BSC

80 Bandi yashashwini WELLNEES TEACHER BA
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