APPENDIX -IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	GREEN LAND SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	1130684
3	SCHOOL CODE (IF APPLICABLE)	30970
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PIN CODE	NEAR TERNA ENGINEERING COLLEGE , GREENLAND LANE, OSMANABAD , MAHARASHTRA - 413501
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	ANANTHALAKSHMI
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	MA.BED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	kct.greenland@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	9422655962

B: DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/71fbf230-b72c-40e9-9c21-ecbdc07471ec/downloads/10847ea5-a6fe-4263-8ce3-78f65f09edbe/Grant%20letter.pdf?ver=1744140004

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/trust%20registration.pdf?ver=1720987672631
COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/no%20objection%20certificate.pdf?ver=1720987672631
COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/RECOGNITION%20CERTIFICATE.pdf?ver=1720987672631
COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/BUILDING%20SAFETY%201.pdf?ver=1720987672631
COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/fire%20safety%20true.pdf?ver=1720987672631
COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/71fbf230-b72c-40e9-9c21-ecbdc07471ec/downloads/GetSelfCertificationPdf%202024-25.pdf?ver=1744140004323
COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/water%20and%20sanitation.pdf?ver=1720987672631
	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEEDS TO UPLOAD THE SELF ATTESTED COPIES OF ABOVE LISTED DOCUMETNS BY CHAIRMAN/MANAGER/SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE, IT IS NOTICED AT LATER STAGE THAT UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE THEN SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/FEES%20STRUCTURE%20ATTESTED.pdf?ver=1720987672631
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/academic%20calendar.pdf?ver=1720987672738
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/SMC.pdf?ver=1720987672631
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/71fbf230-b72c-40e9-9c21-ecbdc07471ec/downloads/PTA%20SIGNED.pdf?ver=1744140004325
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	https://img1.wsimg.com/blobby/go/d525d9ab-a192-4bb3-9e28-eabc2422d2ef/downloads/result%2010th%20.pdf?ver=1720987672631

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	ANANTHALAKSHMI
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	60
	PGT	18
	TGT	20
	PRT	13
3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:23.3
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	01
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	01

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NC	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1	2023	112	110	98.2	TWO STUDENTS IN COMPARTMENT CATEGORY

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO. OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E: SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	16187
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASS ROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	37 & 44
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	5 & 53
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	20
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	18
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://youtu.be/8L_we1Dfdzw

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	PATIL ULKA	VICE PRINCIPAL	BA
2	SHAIKH SHABNAM md GOUS	PRT	BA
3	SHITAL PRAVINKUMAR KSHIRSAGAR	PGT	Msc
4	ANANTALAXMI YADAgiri swami tirunagari	PRINCIPAL	MA
5	GOUD MADHURI	TGT	BA
6	hemangi atre	PGT	MA

7	RAUT ARCHANA	TGT	BA D.ED
8	MULE MADHURI	PGT	MA
9	VIJAYLAXMI SALUNKE	TGT	BA
10	NANDA DEEPAK WAGHMARE	PGT	MA
11	ARCHANA SATPUTE	PGT	MA
12	DANGAT RANJANA RAJENDRA	TGT	Bsc
13	janwadkar jyoti	TGT	ВА
14	MEGHANA JADHAV	TGT	ВА
15	KHAN SADIKA	TGT	Bsc
16	kamtikar shubhangi	PRT	ВА
17	ghayal sarika	PRT	ВА
18	devhare vidya	PGT	MA
19	DANGE PRATIMA	TGT	ВА
20	RUPALI MASHALKAR	PRT	BCA
21	PATIL SEEMA	TGT	Msc
22	potdar mrunal	PRT	ВА
23	alurkar varsha dattatray	TGT	ВА
24	TIRUNAGARI KRISHNA	GUESTTEACHER	MBBS

25	dilshad shaikh	PGT	MA
26	GOVINDAM CHANDANA	TGT	Bsc
27	KHANDAGLE NIMBU BAI	PRT	ВА
28	SHARAD DATTATRAY KULKARNI	TGT	Bsc
29	GAIKWAD SWARANJALI UMESH	PRT	ВА
30	MADHURI BALAJI KOLI	PRT	HSC
31	SANDHYA HARI NIMBALKAR	PRT	ВА
32	ANJALI ABHAYRAO PATHRUDKAR	TGT	BSC
33	DIPALI APPASAHEB MALI	TGT	ВА
34	KAVITA RAMCHANDRA JETITHOR	TGT	ВА
35	KULKARNI SUPRIYA KRISHNAMURTHY	TGT	ВА
36	LOMATE PRIYANKA	PRT	ВА
37	SAYYAD ANWARULLA HUSENULLA	PGT	Msc
38	LOMATE SAMADHAN SHAHAJI	PGT	Msc
39	SHINDE PRIYANKA	TGT	Bsc
40	sawant PRATIBHA	TGT	ВА
41	SITA TIRUNAGARI	PRT	HSC
42	SWAPNJA TANAJI LOMATE	OTHER	M.SC MATH

43	SHEHREEN SALEEM SIDDIQUI	OTHER	M.SC ZOOLOGY
44	SMITA TANAJI KATE	PGT	BSC
45	PRATIKSHA PRABHAKAR AREKAR	PGT	MSC
46	POOJA PRASHANT PATIL	PGT	MSC
47	JAGDALE MOHAN	PGT	M.Sc
48	GHODKE ASHWINI GAURISHANKAR	PGT	MA
49	MEGHNA SANJAY JADHAV	PRT	HSC D.ed
50	Gore snehal	TGT	M.A
51	ANTREDDY RUPA	PRT	B.A
52	Mansukhe Dipali Sachin	PRT	HSC D.ed
53	SHRANGARE JYOTI BHAGWAN	TGT	B.A D.ED
54	Mansukhe Dipali Sachin	PRT	HSC D.ed
55	CHOBE VIDYA DNYANESHWAR	TGT	M.A Bed
56	PAWAR PRIYANKA NANDKUMAR	PRT	B.A D.ED
57	ASMA SATTAR KAZI	TGT	B.COM B.ED
58	KAMTIKAR SHUBHANGI DNYANESH	TGT	D.ED
59	PAWAR PRIYANKA NANDKUMAR	PRT	B.A D.ED
60	Kshirsagar Surekha D.	PRT	ВА

61	Anand Kumar	PGT	M. Tech
62	Rupali Sharma	PGT	M.Sc
63	PRANCHAL SING	PGT	M.Sc
64	BISWAJIT GHOSAL	PGT	M.Sc B.Ed
65	rahul limba pawar	TGT	BA D.ED
66	ANKIT KUMAR SHUKLA	PGT	MSC
67	GEETA SANGAONKAR	PGT	PHD
68	PRABHAKAR PANDEY	PGT	MA
69	AYESHA MOMIN	PGT	MSC
70	JASYHREE GHUGE	TGT	BSC
71	MOHIT GUPTA	TGT	BE
72	MOHIT GUPTA	TGT	BE
73	ABHAY PATIL	TGT	MSC
74	SWATI TELANG	PET	BPED
75	GADADE PRAVIN	PET	BPED
76	DHUMAL YOGESH	PET	BPED
77	SANTOSHI BAPURAO SHINDE	PGT	M.A Bed
78	BHAGYASHREE MANOJ PATIL	TGT	HSC D.ed

79	PRIYANKA RATHOD	PGT	BSC
80	Bandi yashashwini	WELLNEES TEACHER	ВА